
III Endurance 200 millas San Javier 2014

CarrerasCarrera

Pos. Nº Apellidos Tiempo NvFederación Marca

1 31 J.F.BRAVO/ALEJANDRO-MOLINA 4h04'51"0550Madrid/Canaria BRP

2 8 EDUARDO-BELCHI/JEAN-BRUNO-PASTORELLO 4h08'18"8950Murcia/Francia Kawasaki

3 79 FCO.JOSE-PEREZ/RAPHAEL-MAURIN 4h05'06"1048Murcia/Francia Kawasaki

4 83 ENRIQUE-GARCIA/ANTONIO-CURTINHAL 4h06'42"7748Valencia/Andalucia Kawasaki

5 36 NACHO-ARMILLAS/NACHO-ARMILLAS-JR. 4h12'45"6847Catalana/Catalana BRP

6 18 ANTONIO-ONCINA/LUIS-NARANJO 4h00'00"4746Murcia/Valencia Yamaha

7 53 JUAN-ALOGUIN/JORDI-TOMAS 4h05'17"2146Zaragoza/Catalana BRP

8 12 CARLOS-TRUTA/FILIPE-FILIPE 4h06'58"9946Portugal/Portugal Kawasaki

9 47 FCO.M.FREIRE/FRANCISCO-RIOS 4h08'46"3446Andaluza/Andaluza Yamaha

10 17 DAVID-RODRIGUEZ/CARLOS-VELA 4h09'10"3946Valenciana/Madrid Yamaha

11 13 FCO.JOSE-GARCIA/ANDRES-NIETO 4h11'03"6543Murcia/Murcia BRP

12 24 SEGIO-RODRIGUEZ/FEDE-FUSTER 4h08'53"0134Valencia/Valencia Yamaha

Abandono :

13 20 JOSE-SALAS/DENIS-R.-BAÑO 2h12'46"7624Andaluza/Murcia BRP

14 72 AITZOL-ARAKISTAIN/JUANMA-CUEVAS 57'23"87511Pais Vasco/Pais Kawasaki

Publicado :  31/03/2014  09:09:13 1 / 1Mejor vuelta: 3'40"772 por (No. 31) J.F.BRAVO/ALEJANDRO-MOLINA 

Cronometradores:Director de carrera :

Chronelec www.chronelec.com



III Endurance 200 millas San Javier 2014

CarrerasCarrera

Pos. Nº Apellidos Tiempo NvFederación Marca

Runabout F1

1 31 J.F.BRAVO/ALEJANDRO-MOLINA 4h04'51"0550Madrid/Canaria BRP

2 8 EDUARDO-BELCHI/JEAN-BRUNO-PASTORELLO 4h08'18"8950Murcia/Francia Kawasaki

3 79 FCO.JOSE-PEREZ/RAPHAEL-MAURIN 4h05'06"1048Murcia/Francia Kawasaki

4 83 ENRIQUE-GARCIA/ANTONIO-CURTINHAL 4h06'42"7748Valencia/Andalucia Kawasaki

5 18 ANTONIO-ONCINA/LUIS-NARANJO 4h00'00"4746Murcia/Valencia Yamaha

6 12 CARLOS-TRUTA/FILIPE-FILIPE 4h06'58"9946Portugal/Portugal Kawasaki

Publicado :  31/03/2014  09:08:48 1 / 2Mejor vuelta: 3'40"772 por (No. 31) J.F.BRAVO/ALEJANDRO-MOLINA 

Cronometradores:Director de carrera :

Chronelec www.chronelec.com



III Endurance 200 millas San Javier 2014

CarrerasCarrera

Pos. Nº Apellidos Tiempo NvFederación Marca

Runabout F2

1 36 NACHO-ARMILLAS/NACHO-ARMILLAS-JR. 4h12'45"6847Catalana/Catalana BRP

2 53 JUAN-ALOGUIN/JORDI-TOMAS 4h05'17"2146Zaragoza/Catalana BRP

3 47 FCO.M.FREIRE/FRANCISCO-RIOS 4h08'46"3446Andaluza/Andaluza Yamaha

4 17 DAVID-RODRIGUEZ/CARLOS-VELA 4h09'10"3946Valenciana/Madrid Yamaha

5 13 FCO.JOSE-GARCIA/ANDRES-NIETO 4h11'03"6543Murcia/Murcia BRP

6 24 SEGIO-RODRIGUEZ/FEDE-FUSTER 4h08'53"0134Valencia/Valencia Yamaha

Abandono :

7 20 JOSE-SALAS/DENIS-R.-BAÑO 2h12'46"7624Andaluza/Murcia BRP

8 72 AITZOL-ARAKISTAIN/JUANMA-CUEVAS 57'23"87511Pais Vasco/Pais Vasc Kawasaki

Publicado :  31/03/2014  09:08:48 2 / 2Mejor vuelta: 3'40"772 por (No. 31) J.F.BRAVO/ALEJANDRO-MOLINA 

Cronometradores:Director de carrera :

Chronelec www.chronelec.com


